o © 00 N o o &~ 0 DD o=

_ a4 e
W N =

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Preschool/Kindy Show 9:00am

Class

Kindy/1st Hip Hop
Preschool/Kindy Irish
Preschool Combo - Ballet
Preschool Combo - Ballet
Preschool Combo - Ballet
Preschool Combo - Ballet
Kindy/1st Combo - Ballet
Preschool Combo - Ballet
Kindy/1st Combo - Ballet
Kindy/1st Combo - Ballet
Kindy/1st Combo - Ballet
Baby Ballerina

Preschool combo - Ballet

Intermission 10 min

Preschool Combo - Tap
Preschool Combo - Tap
Preschool combo - Tap
Preschool combo - Tap
Kindy/1st Combo - Tap
Anna Ethier

Preschool Combo - Tap
Kindy/1st Combo - Tap
Kindy/1st Combo - Tap
Kindy/1st Combo - Tap
Kindy/1st Jazz

Preschool Combo - Tap

Preschool/Kindy Hip Hop & Tumble

Day/Time
Wednesday 4:45pm
Monday 4:00pm
Wednesday 9:30am
Tuesday 4:00pm
Monday 5:45pm
Thursday 9:30am
Saturday 9:00am
Saturday 9:00am
Monday 4:45pm
Saturday 9:45am
Tuesday 5:15pm
Saturday 9:00am
Saturday 10:45am

Monday 5:45pm
Saturday 10:45am
Saturday 9:00am
Thursday 9:30am

Tuesday 5:15pm

Tuesday 4:00pm
Monday 4:45pm
Saturday 9:00am
Saturday 9:45am
Tuesday 4:45pm
Wednesday 9:30am
Saturday 10:00am

Teacher
Miss Katie
Miss Grace
Miss Bri
Miss Alicia
Miss Alicia
Miss Bri
Miss Katie
Miss Alicia
Miss Dawn
Miss Alicia/Miss Beth
Miss Dawn
Miss Beth

Miss Alicia

Miss Alicia
Miss Alicia
Miss Alicia
Miss Bri

Miss Dawn

Miss Alicia

Miss Dawn

Miss Katie

Miss Alicia/Miss Beth
Miss Dawn

Miss Bri

Miss Katie



© 0O N o a &~ WO N =

N N N DD NN DD = wm @ wm @ = @ = o= sk ek ol o
a » WO N = O ©O O N O Gaa & W M = o©

Blue/Purple/Pink/Maroon/Green

Class

Junior Tap Team
Blue Ballet

Purple Ballet

Pink Tap

Maroon Tap

Green Jazz

Gabby

Musical Theater
Pink/Maroon Hip Hop
Madison P. Solo
Blue/Purple Ballet
Opal Jazz Team
Lily S. Solo
Sequins Jazz Team
Ada

Maroon Jazz
Purple Tap

Green Tap

Blue Jazz

Maroon Ballet

Pink Lyrical

Irish 1/2

Grace D Solo
Madison & Lily Duo

Blue/Purple Jazz

11:30am Show

Day/Time

Monday 4:45pm
Tuesday 4:00pm
Monday 6:15pm
Thursday 5:00pm
Thursday 4:00pm

Thursday 6:00pm
Wednesday 5:30pm

Saturday 10:45am

Thursday 5:00pm
Tuesday 4:45pm
Thursday 4:00pm
Tuesday 4:00pm
Thursday 6:30pm
Tuesday 5:00pm
Thursday 4:00pm

Saturday 11:30am

Teacher
Miss Bri

Miss Beth
Miss Dawn
Miss Katie
Miss Angelina
Miss Angelina
Miss Bri

Miss Jen
Miss Katie
Miss Celine
Miss Beth
Miss Bri

Miss Bri

Miss Bri

Miss Bri

Miss Angelina
Miss Katie
Miss Angelina
Miss Dawn
Miss Beth
Miss Grace & Miss Lily
Miss Kristin
Miss Bri
Miss Bri

Miss Katie



26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Elise F. Tap Solo
Maroon/Green Lyrical
Intermission

Junior Lyrical Team
Purple Jazz

Blue Tap

Gabby & Madison
Pink Ballet

Irish Hardshoe
Petite Jazz Team
Crystals Jazz

Green Ballet

Blue/Purple Hip Hop Sat

Riley

Junior HH Team
Victoria Solo
Emily Solo

Tap Line

Blue/Purple Hip Hop Wed

Pink Jazz

Ella B

Teen Hip Hop
Blue/Purple Tap
Ruth, Sarah, Cora
Chloe Cook Solo
Red/Green Hip Hop

Acro Team

Tuesday 6:15pm

Tuesday 4:45pm

Monday 4:00pm

Monday 5:30pm

Thursday 4:45pm

Thursday 5:00pm
Saturday 10:00am

Wednesday 4:00pm

Monday 6:15pm

Saturday 11:30am

Wednesday 5:30pm

Miss Bri

Miss Dawn

Miss Bri
Miss Katie
Miss Dawn
Miss Bri
Miss Beth
Miss Kristin
Miss Bri
Miss Bri
Miss Beth
Miss Sam
Miss Bri
Miss Celine
Miss Kathy
Miss Bri
Miss Bri
Miss Celine
Miss Katie
Miss Kathy
Miss Celine
Miss Katie
Miss Kathy
Miss Beth
Miss Celine

Miss Bri



o ©W o0 N o a & W N =

N N N MDD = m om om | oemk omk ommk mk oad | ok
H W N = O ©W 0O N O a0 & ON =

25

Class

Acro Team
Elise Tap
Grace Jazz
Gianna G
Green/Red Hip Hop
Gabby - Lyrical
Peach Lyrical
Ada

Gray Lyrical
Teen Hip Hop
Senior Jazz
Sophia

Abbey

Ruby Team
Lydia Lyrical
Ella

Gabby & Madison
Riley

Irish 3/4

Tap Line

Emily

Sydney

Adult Tap

Red/GrayPeach Ballet

5 Minute Costume Change

Senior Lyrical

Red/Gray/Peach
3:00pm Show

Day/Time

Wednesday 5:30pm

Tuesday 5:30pm

Monday 6:30pm

Thursday 6:00pm

Tuesday 5:30pm
Monday 7:00pm

Teacher

Miss Celine

Miss Bri

Miss Beth

Miss Kristin

Miss Brenda

Miss Dawn & Miss Beth



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Gray Jazz
Gabby/Ada/Riley
Alana & Sophia
Grace Lyrical

Elise Lyrical

Teen Tap Team
Camryn

Lydia Jazz

Donna

Ada

Peach Jazz

Amira

Eliza
Red/Gray/Peach Tap
Intermission

Senior Contemporary
Steven, Sophia, Anna
Paris

Grace & Elise

Lily B

Teen Lyrical Team
Genevieve

Chloe

Emerald Jazz

Emily & Alana
Red/Gray Contemporary
Gabby - Musical Theater
Ashley

Senior HH Team

Paige

Monday 5:45pm

Tuesday 5:30pm

Tuesday 6:30pm

Thursday 6:00pm

Miss Dawn

Miss Bri

Miss Bri

Miss Eliza



55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Red Jazz Tuesday 7:00pm

Camryn & Abbey

Emily & Ella

Chase & Claire

Steven & Anna

Senior Tap

5 Minute Costume Change
Peach Contemporary Thursday 8:00pm
Anna

Claire

Donna/Riley

Senior Small Group

Alex & Gianna

Chase

Gabby - Tap

Gray/Peach HH Wednesday 6:15pm
Rhinestones Jazz

Riley

Kiana

Gabby & Ada

Gianna R

Sydney & Lily

Steven

Red Lyrical Tuesday 7:30pm

Senior Dance

Miss Bri

Miss Jen

Miss Jess

Miss Dawn



