Preschool/Kindy Show 9:00am

	Class	Day/Time	Teacher
1	Kindy/1st Hip Hop	Wednesday 4:45pm	Miss Katie
2	Preschool/Kindy Irish	Monday 4:00pm	Miss Grace
3	Preschool Combo - Ballet	Wednesday 9:30am	Miss Bri
4	Preschool Combo - Ballet	Tuesday 4:00pm	Miss Alicia
5	Preschool Combo - Ballet	Monday 5:45pm	Miss Alicia
6	Preschool Combo - Ballet	Thursday 9:30am	Miss Bri
7	Kindy/1st Combo - Ballet	Saturday 9:00am	Miss Katie
8	Preschool Combo - Ballet	Saturday 9:00am	Miss Alicia
9	Kindy/1st Combo - Ballet	Monday 4:45pm	Miss Dawn
10	Kindy/1st Combo - Ballet	Saturday 9:45am	Miss Alicia/Miss Beth
11	Kindy/1st Combo - Ballet	Tuesday 5:15pm	Miss Dawn
12	Baby Ballerina	Saturday 9:00am	Miss Beth
13	Preschool combo - Ballet	Saturday 10:45am	Miss Alicia
	Intermission 10 min		
14	Preschool Combo - Tap	Monday 5:45pm	Miss Alicia
15	Preschool Combo - Tap	Saturday 10:45am	Miss Alicia
16	Preschool combo - Tap	Saturday 9:00am	Miss Alicia
17	Preschool combo - Tap	Thursday 9:30am	Miss Bri
18	Kindy/1st Combo - Tap	Tuesday 5:15pm	Miss Dawn
19	Anna Ethier		
20	Preschool Combo - Tap	Tuesday 4:00pm	Miss Alicia
21	Kindy/1st Combo - Tap	Monday 4:45pm	Miss Dawn
22	Kindy/1st Combo - Tap	Saturday 9:00am	Miss Katie
23	Kindy/1st Combo - Tap	Saturday 9:45am	Miss Alicia/Miss Beth
24	Kindy/1st Jazz	Tuesday 4:45pm	Miss Dawn
25	Preschool Combo - Tap	Wednesday 9:30am	Miss Bri
26	Preschool/Kindy Hip Hop & Tumble	Saturday 10:00am	Miss Katie

Blue/Purple/Pink/Maroon/Green 11:30am Show

	Class	Day/Time	Teacher
1	Junior Tap Team		Miss Bri
2	Blue Ballet	Monday 4:45pm	Miss Beth
3	Purple Ballet	Tuesday 4:00pm	Miss Dawn
4	Pink Tap	Monday 6:15pm	Miss Katie
5	Maroon Tap	Thursday 5:00pm	Miss Angelina
6	Green Jazz	Thursday 4:00pm	Miss Angelina
7	Gabby		Miss Bri
8	Musical Theater	Thursday 6:00pm	Miss Jen
9	Pink/Maroon Hip Hop	Wednesday 5:30pm	Miss Katie
10	Madison P. Solo		Miss Celine
11	Blue/Purple Ballet	Saturday 10:45am	Miss Beth
12	Opal Jazz Team		Miss Bri
13	Lily S. Solo		Miss Bri
14	Sequins Jazz Team		Miss Bri
15	Ada		Miss Bri
16	Maroon Jazz	Thursday 5:00pm	Miss Angelina
17	Purple Tap	Tuesday 4:45pm	Miss Katie
18	Green Tap	Thursday 4:00pm	Miss Angelina
19	Blue Jazz	Tuesday 4:00pm	Miss Dawn
20	Maroon Ballet	Thursday 6:30pm	Miss Beth
21	Pink Lyrical	Tuesday 5:00pm	Miss Grace & Miss Lily
22	Irish 1/2	Thursday 4:00pm	Miss Kristin
23	Grace D Solo		Miss Bri
24	Madison & Lily Duo		Miss Bri
25	Blue/Purple Jazz	Saturday 11:30am	Miss Katie

26	Elise F. Tap Solo		Miss Bri
27	Maroon/Green Lyrical	Tuesday 6:15pm	Miss Dawn
	Intermission		
28	Junior Lyrical Team		Miss Bri
29	Purple Jazz	Tuesday 4:45pm	Miss Katie
30	Blue Tap	Monday 4:00pm	Miss Dawn
31	Gabby & Madison		Miss Bri
32	Pink Ballet	Monday 5:30pm	Miss Beth
33	Irish Hardshoe	Thursday 4:45pm	Miss Kristin
34	Petite Jazz Team		Miss Bri
35	Crystals Jazz		Miss Bri
36	Green Ballet	Thursday 5:00pm	Miss Beth
37	Blue/Purple Hip Hop Sat	Saturday 10:00am	Miss Sam
38	Riley		Miss Bri
39	Junior HH Team		Miss Celine
40	Victoria Solo		Miss Kathy
41	Emily Solo		Miss Bri
42	Tap Line		Miss Bri
43	Blue/Purple Hip Hop Wed	Wednesday 4:00pm	Miss Celine
44	Pink Jazz	Monday 6:15pm	Miss Katie
45	Ella B		Miss Kathy
46	Teen Hip Hop		Miss Celine
47	Blue/Purple Tap	Saturday 11:30am	Miss Katie
48	Ruth, Sarah, Cora		Miss Kathy
49	Chloe Cook Solo		Miss Beth
50	Red/Green Hip Hop	Wednesday 5:30pm	Miss Celine
51	Acro Team		Miss Bri

Red/Gray/Peach 3:00pm Show

	Class	Day/Time	Teacher
1	Acro Team		
2	Elise Tap		
3	Grace Jazz		
4	Gianna G		
5	Green/Red Hip Hop	Wednesday 5:30pm	Miss Celine
6	Gabby - Lyrical		
7	Peach Lyrical	Tuesday 5:30pm	Miss Bri
8	Ada		
9	Gray Lyrical	Monday 6:30pm	Miss Beth
10	Teen Hip Hop		
11	Senior Jazz		
12	Sophia		
13	Abbey		
14	Ruby Team		
15	Lydia Lyrical		
16	Ella		
17	Gabby & Madison		
18	Riley		
19	Irish 3/4	Thursday 6:00pm	Miss Kristin
20	Tap Line		
21	Emily		
22	Sydney		
23	Adult Tap	Tuesday 5:30pm	Miss Brenda
24	Red/GrayPeach Ballet	Monday 7:00pm	Miss Dawn & Miss Beth
	5 Minute Costume Change		
25	Senior Lyrical		

26	Gray Jazz	Monday 5:45pm	Miss Dawn
27	Gabby/Ada/Riley		
28	Alana & Sophia		
29	Grace Lyrical		
30	Elise Lyrical		
31	Teen Tap Team		
32	Camryn		
33	Lydia Jazz		
34	Donna		
35	Ada		
36	Peach Jazz	Tuesday 5:30pm	Miss Bri
37	Amira		
38	Eliza		
39	Red/Gray/Peach Tap	Tuesday 6:30pm	Miss Bri
	Intermission		
40	Senior Contemporary		
41	Steven, Sophia, Anna		
42	Paris		
43	Grace & Elise		
44	Lily B		
45	Teen Lyrical Team		
46	Genevieve		
47	Chloe		
48	Emerald Jazz		
49	Emily & Alana		
50	Red/Gray Contemporary	Thursday 6:00pm	Miss Eliza
51	Gabby - Musical Theater		
52	Ashley		
53	Senior HH Team		
54	Paige		

55	Red Jazz	Tuesday 7:00pm	Miss Bri
56	Camryn & Abbey		
57	Emily & Ella		
58	Chase & Claire		
59	Steven & Anna		
60	Senior Tap		
	5 Minute Costume Change		
61	Peach Contemporary	Thursday 8:00pm	Miss Jen
62	Anna		
63	Claire		
64	Donna/Riley		
65	Senior Small Group		
66	Alex & Gianna		
67	Chase		
68	Gabby - Tap		
69	Gray/Peach HH	Wednesday 6:15pm	Miss Jess
70	Rhinestones Jazz		
71	Riley		
72	Kiana		
73	Gabby & Ada		
74	Gianna R		
75	Sydney & Lily		
76	Steven		
77	Red Lyrical	Tuesday 7:30pm	Miss Dawn
78	Senior Dance		